Miami Division
955 East 25th Street
Hialeah, FL 33013-3498
TeI: (305) 691 -871 0
Fax: (305) 691 -71 12
of Florida www. nui .com
City Gas Company
NU/ Corporation (NYSE: NU/)

Accounting Adjustment Method: RES = Restatement
REV = Revision
Charge Type Code: COT = Transportaion Commodity
Late Payment Charges are assessed on past due balances paid
after the invoice due date.
[Gas Research Institute (GRII Contributions:
Please specify the  amount (5 )  and the specific project (s) GpFoject area (s), if
any, to which such amounts are applicable. For specific information about GRI
funding and projects please contact GRI at (773) 399-8100.
Amount eu2kiuJ Proiectbea Cs)
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
0.0088
0.0075
0.00 72
0.007
0.OC 75
345.40
251.85
230.26
21 5.87
107.93
2504.20
2410.65
2389.06
2374.67
2266.73
Page 3 of 17
Fftwida Gas Transmissiun Cumpany
An EnronEt Paso Energy Affiliate Stmt DTT:
Rewit to Party:
Invoice
03/10/20O3 12:OO:OO
Florida Gas Transmission Company
P.O. Box 2031 42
Houston, TX 77216-3142
Billable Party: NU1 CORPORATION Please reference the invoice identifier and account number on your remittance and wire to:
Invoice Date: FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION
A7TN: GARRISON KELLIE
PO BOX 760
BEDMINSTER NJ 07921
00692451 8
021 000039
Payee Bank Acct No: 40668742
Payee Bank ABA No:
Bill Pty Duns: 05671 1344 Citibank; New York NY
Supporting Document Indicator: IMBL
Svc Req K: 5034 Svc Req: NU1 CORPORATION Account Number: 4000002954 Beg Date: 02/01/2003 Contact Name: Cust Svc (pager)
SvcCode: FT Svc Req ID: 0567A1344 Prev Inv ID: End Date: 02/28/2003 Con tact Phone: (7 I 3) 648- I 362
Chrg Acct Adj Rates __ Amount Rep1 Rep1
Re1 Cd Rec Loc Del LOG Type Mthd Base Surc Disc Net Quantity Due Pty ID
2984 PGS-DAN IA
2987 CITY GAS-LAKE FOREST
2989 CITY GAS-OPA LOCKA
2999 CITY GAS-N.W. HIALEAH
3002 ClTY GAS4.E. HIALEAH
3005 PGS-M lAMl
3006 CITY GAS-WEST MIAMI
3008 CGC - SW
3010 CITY GAS-SOUTH MIAMI
301 8 PGS-JACKSONVILLE
2973 CITY GAS-TITUSVILLE
2970 CITY GAS-COCOA
2968 EAU GALLIE-CITY GAS
3055 CORONET INDUSTRIES
3015 FP&L-TURKEY POINT
112699 PGS-ORLANDO TURNPIKE
310455 NU1 - PIONEER GATEEGT
COT
COT